

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

File #:	1173	3-2022	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Passed		
File created:	11/4	/2022			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	5/15	/2023			Final action:	5/15/2023		
Enactment date:	5/15	/2023			Enactment #:			
Effective date:	5/16	/2023						
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Public Utilities to enter into one or more contracts with CHN Housing Partners for professional services necessary to provide administration and other related services for the Division of Water's discount affordability program, for a period of one year, with two one-year options to renew, exercisable by the Director of Public Utilities.							
Sponsors:	Brian Kazy, Blaine A. Griffin, By Departmental Request							
Indexes:	CLEVELAND HOUSING NETWORK, CONTRACTS, PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, UTILITIES DEPARTMENT, WATER DIVISION							
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 1173-2022-Dir K w Cleveland Housing Network for Water_s affordability program, CHN Housing Partners (3), 2. 1173-2022 Executive Summary -Discount Affordability, 3. Final Version - City Record May 26, 2023 Page 118							
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Act	on	Result	
5/15/2023	1	City Cou	ıncil		app	proved	Pass	
11/7/2022	1	City Cou	ıncil		rea	read and referred to administrative review		